
Regionalno prvenstvo kadeti - seniori - Reg III
ZAGREB

25.7.2020.
26.7.2020.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

1. 50m LEPTIR, Plivačice
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

1. 50m BUTTERFLY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-APS: 26.71, Monika Babok (2009.) HR-JUN: 27.15, Valery Švigir (2009.)

HR-MLJ: 27.15, Valery Švigir (2009.) HR-KAD: 28.77, Lorena Jerebić (2014.)

JUNIORKE

1 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST1 5 063530.97+ 0.73 28.41
2 Stela Španiček 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 1 054929.90+ 0.69 29.82
3 Ivana Sajfert 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 7 054129.82+ 0.71 29.97
4 Ema Firi 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 8 052729.93+ 0.77 30.24
5 Anđela Sičaja 2003 MLADOST2 3 049628.36+ 0.67 30.85
6 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST2 9 048130.64+ 0.76 31.16
7 Aurora Ljubičić 2004 DUBRAVA1 4 047430.86+ 0.70 31.33
8 Gabriela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 3 040932.60  0.00 32.91
9 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 2 040236.00  0.00 33.08
10 Laura Lerman 2004 DUBRAVA1 7 038551.17+ 0.77 33.56

MLAĐE SENIORKE

1 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST1 5 063530.97+ 0.73 28.41
2 Lorena Jerebić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 5 062827.70+ 0.71 28.52
3 Stela Španiček 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 1 054929.90+ 0.69 29.82
4 Ivana Sajfert 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 7 054129.82+ 0.71 29.97
5 Ema Firi 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 8 052729.93+ 0.77 30.24
6 Melissa Čigir 2001 MLADOST2 2 051429.66  0.00 30.48
7 Marija Dodik 2001 DUBRAVA2 0 051030.25+ 0.73 30.56
8 Anđela Sičaja 2003 MLADOST2 3 049628.36+ 0.67 30.85
9 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST2 9 048130.64+ 0.76 31.16
10 Aurora Ljubičić 2004 DUBRAVA1 4 047430.86+ 0.70 31.33
11 Gabriela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 3 040932.60  0.00 32.91
12 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 2 040236.00  0.00 33.08
13 Ana Pećnjak 2001 MEDVEŠČAK1 6 039934.24+ 0.73 33.18
14 Laura Lerman 2004 DUBRAVA1 7 038551.17+ 0.77 33.56

SENIORKE

1 Amina Kajtaz 1996 MLADOST2 4 067527.31+ 0.66 27.84
2 Lea Gerard 2004 MLADOST1 5 063530.97+ 0.73 28.41
3 Lorena Jerebić 2002 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 5 062827.70+ 0.71 28.52
4 Stela Španiček 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 1 054929.90+ 0.69 29.82
5 Ivana Sajfert 2003 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 7 054129.82+ 0.71 29.97
6 Martina Andrašek 2000 DUBRAVA2 6 053129.05+ 0.70 30.16
7 Ema Firi 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 8 052729.93+ 0.77 30.24
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8 Melissa Čigir 2001 MLADOST2 2 051429.66  0.00 30.48
9 Marija Dodik 2001 DUBRAVA2 0 051030.25+ 0.73 30.56
10 Anđela Sičaja 2003 MLADOST2 3 049628.36+ 0.67 30.85
11 Ivana Kolevski 2004 MLADOST2 9 048130.64+ 0.76 31.16
12 Aurora Ljubičić 2004 DUBRAVA1 4 047430.86+ 0.70 31.33
13 Gabriela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 3 040932.60  0.00 32.91
14 Mihaela Gavrić 2004 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 2 040236.00  0.00 33.08
15 Ana Pećnjak 2001 MEDVEŠČAK1 6 039934.24+ 0.73 33.18
16 Laura Lerman 2004 DUBRAVA1 7 038551.17+ 0.77 33.56
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